C = Commision

Sell $ 14.95
# | Security Price @ Close # Shares Value @ Close Value - C Out Sell Execution Purchase Value Value - C Out
1
2
3
a4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Total Before Cash $ $ $ $
Additional Cash $
Total $ $
BUY
#|Security Price @ Close $ toSpend-Cin Shares to Buy Investment Purchase Execution Purchase Value Value + C Out
1
2
3
a4
5
6
7
8
9
10
$ $ $

Cash Remaining

R

Version 1.0 by Eric Nashbar 9/30/96

Please direct questions, comments and suggestions to Eric Nashbar <eric@nashbar.com>.
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